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Biochemistry Faculty Advisors

Dr. Vahe Bandarian
vahe@email.arizona.edu [1]

BSW 540, 626-0389
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Megan McEvoy
mcevoy@email.arizona.edu [2]

BSW 516, 621-3489
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Florence Tama
ftama@email.arizona.edu [3]

BSW 448, 626-4725
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Matthew Cordes
cordes@email.arizona.edu [4]

BSW 436, 626-1175
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Roger Miesfeld
rlm@u.arizona.edu [5]

BSW 518A, 626-2343
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Marc E. Tischler
tischler@u.arizona.edu [6]

BSW 358, 626-6130
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Andrew Hausrath
hausrath@email.arizona.edu
[7]

BSW 342, 626-1925
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Osamu Miyashita
mystom@email.arizona.edu [8]

BSW 446, 626-9701
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Tsu-Shuen Tsao
tsushuen@email.arizona.edu [9]

MRB 415, 626-9755/2342
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. Nancy Horton
nhorton@u.arizona.edu [10]

BSW 445/440, 626-3828
Office Hours: By appointment

Dr. William Montfort
Montfort@email.arizona.edu
[11]

BSW 533, 621- 1884
Office Hours: By appointment
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